Classement

Concours du 6 mai 2024

Classement Général Provisoire

Class. |Joueurs

| Points | Pour |Contre|

| Class. |Joueurs

|Points| Jouées | Pour |Contre| Ecart

ROY
PECHUZAL
BICHAUD
DEUX
SAUMANDE
LOUSTAUD
PROUT
BRUGEAUD
REY
MAURILLON Ch.
PLUVIAUD LAPLAUL
RODRIGUEZ
FURET
GEOFFRE
MAURILLON M.
LE BON
JOURDE
JOUANNY
ANDENNOUR
MALIEN
PRADEAU
DESMOULIN
BRIERE
DERSOIR
BOUTINAUD
KIKI

PELTIER
MOUNIER
LACHAUD
MOREAU
DEFAYE
TETREAU
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52
52
49
47
45
45
45
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41
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42
41
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42
37
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23
20
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FURET
ABDENNOUR
DEUX

TETREAU
MAURILLON M.
PELTIER
GEOFFRE
MARNEIX
DEFAYE
MAURILLON Ch.
JOUANNY
LOUSTAUD
DERSOIR

LE BON

PROUT
RAVETTO
MOUNIER
DESMOULIN
PAULIN
PRADEAU

ROY

LACHAUD
GASTINE
BOUTINAUD Jacques
CHARBONNIERAS
JOURDE
BOUTINAUD Christian
PLUVIAUD LAPLAUD
DUROUDIER
SAUMANDE
LABRUGNAS
BRIERE
PECHUZAL
BRUGEAUD
MALIEN
RODRIGUEZ
DUTHIER
MOREAU
NOILLETAS
LEYCURAS

REY

CAZAL
BICHAUD

GROS

LEMOINE
JOUHANNAUD
MICONNET S.
MARCHEIX
FAUCHER
PERRONNET
MASLIER
MICONNET E.
ROCH

MAURY
MARGNOUX Francois
LANOURRICE
LEGROS
DEBORD
THETY
FOURGNAUD
FLETOUT
DUPUY
DELARUE
MALLET E.
GARCIA

MARGNOUX Magali
GOURINEL R.
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15
17
17
15
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9
17
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13
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12
11
16
10
12
13
14
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9
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682
674
585
640
623
548
589
524
554
598
603
583
529
607
519
367
542
547
439
368
456
429
495
438
403
363
387
354
497
344
398
395
438
347
328
321
366
409
319
290
317
199
235
241
177
256
140
177
227
133

91
116
120
115
139
134
125

62

88
103

49

69

49

41

31

55

25

449
580
463
540
565
478
564
445
526
597
590
597
522
594
554
238
537
625
453
363
460
449
549
417
472
327
417
386
618
336
417
461
531
326
324
362
451
531
288
320
349
150
214
311
166
256

90
189
259
100

47

98
117
113
161
165
173

60
113
134

37

90

91

46

41

81

30

233
94
122
100
58
70
25
79
28
1
13
-14
7
13
-35
129
5
-78
-14
5
-4
-20
-54
21
-69
36
-30
-32
121
8
-19
-66
-93
21
4
-41
-85
122
31
-30
-32
49
21
-70
11

50
-12
-32

33

44

18

3
2
-22
-31
-48
2
-25
-31

12
-21
-42

-5
-10
-26

-5




